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ANNEX I

CYCLE OF MEETINGS 21/22
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COMMITTEE CYCLE 2021/22 

Date MEETING (a.m.) MEETING (p.m.) Date MEETING ( a.m.) MEETING (p.m.)
Mar
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

15
16
17
18
19 Personnel Cttee

Cab (Finance) Sub / Cab Scrut Cttee / Cab
Annual Council
EDSC SC/CB
Margam Crem. Joint Cttee.

Apr
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

26
27
28
29
30

Planning Ctttee.

EDSC SC/CB

Mar
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

22
23
24
25
26

Coronavirus Member Panel (10.00am)
SE SC/CB

Spec. Appt. Committee

Council
All Member Seminar 2.00pm
Spec. Appt. Committee

May
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

3
 4
 5
 6
 7

Stds. Cttee.

All Member Seminar 

Mar/
Apr
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

29
30
31
1
2

Lic.&Gam Acts Cttee/sub-cttee./Reg.&Lic Cttee.
TATA

Dem. Serv. Cttee 

SCHW SC/CB

May
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  

Thu    
Fri

 10
 11
 12
 
13
 14 RSD SC/CB

Cab (Finance) Sub / Cab Scrut Cttee / Cab
NPT/Youth Counn. L.Forum (6.00pm)
SCHW SC/CB

Apr
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

 5
 6
 7
 8
 9

Planning Cttee.

All Member Seminar (10.00am)

May
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

17
18
19
20
21

Lic.&Gam Acts Cttee /sub-cttee/Reg.&Lic Cttee.
Planning Cttee.

Coronavirus Member Panel (10.00am)
SE SC/CB

All Member Seminar (2.00pm)

Apr
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

 12
 13
 14
 15
 16 RSD SC/CB

Cab (Finance) Sub / Cab Scrut Cttee / Cab
Council
Corp. Parenting Panel (2.00pm)

May
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

24
25
26
27
28

PSB

City Deal Jt. Scrutiny Cttee.
Council 

Apr
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

 19
 20
 21
 22
 23

Lic.&Gam Acts Cttee /sub-cttee/Reg.&Lic Cttee.

All Member Seminar 
Governance & Audit Cttee 

Staff. Coun. (2.30pm)
May/
Jun
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

31
1
2
3
4

All Member Seminar 
Cab (Finance) Sub / Cab Scut Cttee / Cab

CB/SC Key:   
Cab Brd (CB); Scrut.Cttee (SC);Education Skills and Culture (EDSC); Streetscene and Engineering (SE) Regeneration and Sustainable Development (RSD) Social Care, Health and Wellbeing(SCHW). 
Venues:   
PT =Council, Cabinet, ESC, Personnel, Planning, Licensing, Audit, Stds, Staff Coun, All MBGs, PSB,  Cab/OPF,  Ch/Vh Scrutiny; All Member Seminars (unless stated otherwise)
N = SCHW, RSD, SE, Vol Sector Liaison, CBC/CC Forum , N /PT = Appeals, NPT/ Youth Coun. L.Forum.  Various venues:   Onsite: Crem; Tata
Cycles:    
3 weekly CSC/Cab, 6wks -Council, , Brds/Scrut.Cttees, Pers.Cttee, Lic & Gam.Acts Cttee;  3wks -Reg & Lic Cttee; Plng Cttee, Lic.& Gam.Acts Sub Cttee. 2mths - PSB; Jnt ,3 monthly TATA, Resilience.  4mths - CBC/CC, Stds Cttee, YC     
Quart. – Audit, , MBGs, Staff Coun., Jnt Cttees ; Ch/Vc Scrutiny.  Bi-Annual:  Cab/OP.Forum; Vol.Sector Liaison,  DSC    Ad Hoc:  Appeals Cttee; All Member Seminar.    
City Deal Jt Scrutiny Cttee bi monthly
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2021/22

MEETING (a.m.) MEETING ( p.m.) Date MEETING (a.m.) MEETING ( p.m.)

 Jun
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

7
8
9
10
11

Planning Cttee.
Personnel Cttee

EDSC SC/CB

Jul
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

19
20
21
22
23

Planning Cttee. City Deal Jt. Scrutiny Cttee.

EDSC SC/CB

Jun
Mon
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

14
15
16
17
18

Lic.&Gam Acts Cttee /sub-cttee/Reg.&Lic Cttee.

All Member Seminar 
Governance & Audit Cttee 

School Stds PG (1.00pm)

Margam Crem. Joint Cttee.

Jul
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

26
27
28
29
30

Governance & Audit Cttee 
All Member Seminar 
RSD SC/CB

Cab (Finance) Sub / Cab Scrut Cttee / Cab
SCHW SC/CB

Jun
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

21
22
23
24
25

Ch/Vh Scrutiny 
TATA

RSD SC/CB
SCHW SC/CB

Aug
Mon
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

2
3
4
5
6

Jun/
Jul
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

28
29
30
1
2

Planning Cttee.

All Member Seminar 
SE SC/CB

Cab (Finance) Sub / Cab Scrut Cttee / Cab
Lei. & Culture Scrut. Sub. Cttee.

Aug
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

9
10
11
12
13

Lic.&Gam Acts Cttee /sub-cttee/Reg.&Lic Cttee.
Planning Cttee.

Jul
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

5
6
7
8
9

Vol. Sector. Liaison.

CSPP Scrut. Sub. Cttee.

Staff. Coun. (2.30pm)

Council
Corp. Parenting Panel (2.00pm)

Aug
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

16
17
18
19
20

Jul
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

12
13
14
15
16

Lic.&Gam Acts Cttee /sub-cttee/Reg.&Lic Cttee 

Coronavirus Member Panel (10.00am)

CBC/CC Liaison Forum (4.00pm)

All Member Seminar (2.00pm)

Aug
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

23
24
25
26
27
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2021/2022

Date MEETING (a.m.) MEETING (p.m.) Date MEETING ( a.m.) MEETING ( p.m.)
Aug/
Sep
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  

Thu    
Fri

30
31
1

2
3

Planning Cttee.

Governance & Audit Cttee 

 

Cab (Finance) Sub / Cab Scrut Cttee / Cab
NPT/Youth Counn. L.Forum (6.00pm)
EDSC SC/CB
Margam Crem. Joint Cttee.

Oct
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

11
12
13
14
15

Planning Cttee. 
Dem. Serv. Cttee.

EDSC SC/CB

Sept
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

6
7
8
9
10

Lic.&Gam Acts Cttee /sub-cttee/Reg.&Lic Cttee.
Stds. Cttee.

Coronavirus Member Panel (10.00am)
RSD SC/CB

School Stds PG (1.00pm)

Council
All Member Seminar (2.00pm)

Oct
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

18
19
20
21
22

All Member Seminar
RSD SC/CB

Cab (Finance) Sub / Cab Scrut Cttee / Cab
SCHW SC/CB

Sept
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

13
14
15
16
17

Ch/Vh Scrutiny 
TATA City Deal Jt. Scrutiny Cttee.

SCHW SC/CB

Oct
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

25
26
27
28
29

PSB

Sept
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

20
21
22
23
24

Planning Cttee.

All Member Seminar 
SE SC/CB

Personnel Cttee

Cab (Finance) Sub / Cab Scrut Cttee / Cab
Lei. & Culture Scrut. Sub. Cttee.

Nov
Mon
Tue 
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

1
  2
3

  4
  5

Lic.&Gam Acts Cttee /sub-cttee/Reg.&Lic Cttee 
Planning Cttee.

Coronavirus Member Panel 
SE SC/CB

All Member Seminar (2.00pm)

Sept/
Oct
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

27
28
29
30
1

PSB
CSPP Scrut. Sub. Cttee.

Council
Corp. Parenting Panel (2.00pm)

Nov
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

8
9
10
11
12

City Deal Jt. Scrutiny Cttee.
Council

Oct
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

4
5
6
7
8

Lic.&Gam Acts Cttee /sub-cttee/Reg.&Lic Cttee 

All Member Seminar 

Staff. Coun. (2.30pm)
Nov
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

15
16
17
18
19

All Member Seminar 
Cab (Finance) Sub / Cab Scrut Cttee / Cab

N.B.     Members should note that has there is the ability to vary the start time up to an hour if there is a consensus in 
the committee to do that as previously agreed by the Democratic Services Committee.

2021/2022
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Date MEETING (a.m.) MEETING (p.m.) Date MEETING ( a.m.) MEETING ( p.m.)
Nov
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

22
23
24
25
26

Planning Cttee.

Governance & Audit Cttee 
EDSC SC/CB
Margam Crem. Joint Cttee.

Jan
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

3
4
5
6
7

Planning Cttee.
NPT/Youth Counn. L.Forum (6.00pm)
EDSC SC/CB

Nov/
Dec
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

29
30
1
2
3

Lic.&Gam Acts Cttee /sub-cttee/Reg.&Lic Cttee 

All Member Seminar 
RSD SC/CB

Personnel Cttee / School Stds PG (1.00pm)

Corp. Parenting Panel 

Jan
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

10
11
12
13
14

Lic.&Gam Acts Cttee /sub-cttee/Reg.&Lic Cttee.
Stds. Cttee.

All Member Seminar 
RSD SC/CB

Staff. Coun. (2.30pm)
City Deal Jt. Scrutiny Cttee.
Cab (Finance) Sub / Cab Scrut Cttee / Cab

Dec
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

6
7
8
9
10

Ch/Vh Scrutiny 
TATA

PSB SCHW SC/CB

Jan
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

17
18
19
20
21

CBC/CC Liaison Forum (4.00pm)

SCHW SC/CB

Dec
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

13
14
15
16
17

Planning Cttee.

All Member Seminar 
SE SC/CB / CSPP Scrut. Sub. Cttee.

Cab (Finance) Sub / Cab Scrut Cttee / Cab
Lei. & Culture Scrut. Sub. Cttee.

Jan
Mon
Tue 
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

24
  25
26

  27
  28

Vol. Sector. Liaison.
Planning Cttee.

All Member Seminar 
SE SC/CB

Dec
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

20
21
22
23
24

Council 

Jan/
Feb
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

 
 31

1
2
3
4

Council

Dec
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

27
28
29
30
31

Feb
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

7
8
9
10
11

Lic.&Gam Acts Cttee /sub-cttee/Reg.&Lic Cttee 

All Member Seminar 
Cab (Finance) Sub / Cab Scrut Cttee / Cab
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2021/2022

Date MEETING (a.m.) MEETING (p.m.) Date MEETING ( a.m.) MEETING ( p.m.)
Feb
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

14
15
16
17
18

Coronavirus Member Panel 
Planning Cttee.

Governance & Audit Cttee 
EDSC SC/CB
Margam Crem. Joint Cttee.

Mar/
Apr
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

28
29
30
31
1

Planning Cttee.

EDSC SC/CB

Feb
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

21
22
23
24
25

Personnel Cttee

All Member Seminar 

Apr
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

4
5
6
7
8

Lic.&Gam Acts Cttee /sub-cttee/Reg.&Lic Cttee.

All Member Seminar 
RSD SC/CB

Staff. Coun. (2.30pm)

Cab (Finance) Sub / Cab Scrut Cttee / Cab
SCHW SC/CB

Feb/
Mar
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

28
1
2
3
4

Ch/Vh Scrutiny 
TATA

PSB
RSD SC/CB

SCHW SC/CB

Apr
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

11
12
13
14
15

Dem. Serv. Cttee (11.00am) Personnel Cttee

Mar
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

7
8
9
10
11

Lic.&Gam Acts Cttee /sub-cttee/Reg.&Lic Cttee.
Planning Cttee.

All Member Seminar 
SE SC/CB

School Stds PG (1.00pm)
City Deal Jt. Scrutiny Cttee.
Cab (Finance) Sub / Cab Scrut Cttee / Cab
Lei. & Culture Scrut. Sub. Cttee.

Apr
Mon
Tue 
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

18
  19
20

  21
  22

Planning Cttee.

All Member Seminar 

Mar
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

14
15
16
17
18 CSPP Scrut. Sub. Cttee.

Council
Corp. Parenting Panel 

Apr
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

25
26
27
28
29

Coronavirus Member Panel (10.00am)
SE SC/CB

Council

Mar
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

21
22
23
24
25

All Member Seminar 

May
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  

Thu    
Fri

2
3
4

5
6

Stds. Cttee. City Deal Jt. Scrutiny Cttee.
Cab (Finance) Sub / Cab Scrut Cttee / Cab
NPT/Youth Counn. L.Forum (6.00pm)
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2021/2022

Date MEETING (a.m.) MEETING (p.m.) Date MEETING ( a.m.) MEETING ( p.m.)
May
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

9
10
11
12
13

 

May
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

16
17
18
19
20 Annual Council

May
Mon  
Tue   
Wed  
Thu    
Fri

23
24
25
26
27

Council


