ANNEX I

CYCLE OF MEETINGS 21/22

COMMITTEE CYCLE 2021/22

Da	te	MEETING (a.m.)	MEETING (p.m.)	Da	te	MEETING (a.m.)	MEETING (p.m.)
<u>Mar</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	15 16 17 18 19	Personnel Cttee	Cab (Finance) Sub / Cab Scrut Cttee / Cab Annual Council EDSC SC/CB Margam Crem. Joint Cttee.	<u>Apr</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	26 27 28 29 30	Planning Ctttee.	EDSC SC/CB
<u>Mar</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	22 23 24 25 26	Coronavirus Member Panel (10.00am) SE SC/CB	Spec. Appt. Committee Council All Member Seminar 2.00pm Spec. Appt. Committee	<u>May</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	3 4 5 6 7	Stds. Cttee. All Member Seminar	
<u>Mar/</u> <u>Apr</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	29 30 31 1 2	Lic.&Gam Acts Cttee/sub-cttee./Reg.&Lic Cttee. TATA	Dem. Serv. Cttee SCHW SC/CB	<u>May</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	10 11 12 13 14	RSD SC/CB	Cab (Finance) Sub / Cab Scrut Cttee / Cab NPT/Youth Counn. L.Forum (6.00pm) SCHW SC/CB
<u>Apr</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	5 6 7 8 9	Planning Cttee. All Member Seminar (10.00am)		<u>May</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	17 18 19 20 21	Lic.&Gam Acts Cttee /sub-cttee/Reg.&Lic Cttee. Planning Cttee. Coronavirus Member Panel (10.00am) SE SC/CB	All Member Seminar (2.00pm)
<u>Apr</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	12 13 14 15 16	RSD SC/CB	Cab (Finance) Sub / Cab Scrut Cttee / Cab Council Corp. Parenting Panel (2.00pm)	<u>May</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	24 25 26 27 28	PSB	City Deal Jt. Scrutiny Cttee. Council
<u>Apr</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	19 20 21 22 23	Lic.&Gam Acts Cttee /sub-cttee/Reg.&Lic Cttee. All Member Seminar Governance & Audit Cttee	Staff. Coun. (2.30pm)	<u>May/</u> <u>Jun</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	31 1 2 3 4	All Member Seminar	Cab (Finance) Sub / Cab Scut Cttee / Cab

CB/SC Key:

Cab Brd (CB); Scrut.Cttee (SC); Education Skills and Culture (EDSC); Streetscene and Engineering (SE) Regeneration and Sustainable Development (RSD) Social Care, Health and Wellbeing(SCHW).

Venues:

PT =Council, Cabinet, ESC, Personnel, Planning, Licensing, Audit, Stds, Staff Coun, All MBGs, PSB, Cab/OPF, Ch/Vh Scrutiny; All Member Seminars (unless stated otherwise)

N = SCHW, RSD, SE, Vol Sector Liaison, CBC/CC Forum, N/PT = Appeals, NPT/ Youth Coun. L.Forum. Various venues: Onsite: Crem; Tata

3 weekly CSC/Cab, 6wks -Council, Brds/Scrut.Cttees, Pers.Cttee, Lic & Gam.Acts Cttee; 3wks -Reg & Lic Cttee; Plng Cttee, Lic.& Gam.Acts Sub Cttee. 2mths - PSB; Jnt ,3 monthly TATA, Resilience. 4mths - CBC/CC, Stds Cttee, YC Quart. - Audit, MBGs, Staff Coun., Jnt Cttees; Ch/Vc Scrutiny. Bi-Annual: Cab/OP.Forum; Vol.Sector Liaison, DSC Ad Hoc: Appeals Cttee; All Member Seminar. **City Deal Jt Scrutiny Cttee bi monthly**

Cycles:

2021/22

		MEETING (a.m.)	MEETING (p.m.)	Da	te	MEETING (a.m.)	MEETING (p.m.)
<u>Jun</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	7 8 9 10 11	Planning Cttee.	Personnel Cttee EDSC SC/CB	Jul Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	19 20 21 22 23	Planning Cttee.	City Deal Jt. Scrutiny Cttee. EDSC SC/CB
J <u>un</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	14 15 16 17 18	Lic.&Gam Acts Cttee /sub-cttee/Reg.&Lic Cttee. All Member Seminar Governance & Audit Cttee	School Stds PG (1.00pm) Margam Crem. Joint Cttee.	<u>Jul</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	26 27 28 29 30	Governance & Audit Cttee All Member Seminar RSD SC/CB	Cab (Finance) Sub / Cab Scrut Cttee / Cab SCHW SC/CB
<u>Jun</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	21 22 23 24 25	Ch/Vh Scrutiny TATA RSD SC/CB	SCHW SC/CB	<u>Aug</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	2 3 4 5 6		
<u>Jun/</u> <u>Jul</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	28 29 30 1 2	Planning Cttee. All Member Seminar SE SC/CB	Cab (Finance) Sub / Cab Scrut Cttee / Cab Lei. & Culture Scrut. Sub. Cttee.	<u>Aug</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	9 10 11 12 13	Lic.&Gam Acts Cttee /sub-cttee/Reg.&Lic Cttee. Planning Cttee.	
<u>Jul</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	5 6 7 8 9	Vol. Sector. Liaison. CSPP Scrut. Sub. Cttee.	Staff. Coun. (2.30pm) Council Corp. Parenting Panel (2.00pm)	<u>Aug</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	16 17 18 19 20		
<u>Jul</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	12 13 14 15 16	Lic.&Gam Acts Cttee /sub-cttee/Reg.&Lic Cttee Coronavirus Member Panel (10.00am)	CBC/CC Liaison Forum (4.00pm) All Member Seminar (2.00pm)	<u>Aug</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	23 24 25 26 27		

2021/2022

Da	te	MEETING (a.m.)	MEETING (p.m.)	Dat	e	MEETING (a.m.)	MEETING (p.m.)
Aug/ Sep Mon Tue Wed Thu	30 31 1 2	Planning Cttee.	Cab (Finance) Sub / Cab Scrut Cttee / Cab NPT/Youth Counn. L.Forum (6.00pm) EDSC SC/CB	<u>Oct</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	11 12 13 14 15	Planning Cttee.	Dem. Serv. Cttee. EDSC SC/CB
Fri	3	Governance & Audit Cttee	Margam Crem. Joint Cttee.				
<u>Sept</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	6 7 8 9 10	Lic.&Gam Acts Cttee /sub-cttee/Reg.&Lic Cttee. Stds. Cttee. Coronavirus Member Panel (10.00am) RSD SC/CB	School Stds PG (1.00pm) Council All Member Seminar (2.00pm)	Oct Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	18 19 20 21 22	All Member Seminar RSD SC/CB	Cab (Finance) Sub / Cab Scrut Cttee / Cab SCHW SC/CB
<u>Sept</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	13 14 15 16 17	Ch/Vh Scrutiny TATA	City Deal Jt. Scrutiny Cttee. SCHW SC/CB	<u>Oct</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	25 26 27 28 29	PSB	
<u>Sept</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	20 21 22 23 24	Planning Cttee. All Member Seminar SE SC/CB	Personnel Cttee Cab (Finance) Sub / Cab Scrut Cttee / Cab Lei. & Culture Scrut. Sub. Cttee.	<u>Nov</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	1 2 3 4 5	Lic.&Gam Acts Cttee /sub-cttee/Reg.&Lic Cttee Planning Cttee. Coronavirus Member Panel SE SC/CB	All Member Seminar (2.00pm)
<u>Sept/</u> <u>Oct</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	27 28 29 30 1	PSB CSPP Scrut. Sub. Cttee.	Council Corp. Parenting Panel (2.00pm)	<u>Nov</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	8 9 10 11 12		City Deal Jt. Scrutiny Cttee. Council
<u>Oct</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	4 5 6 7 8	Lic.&Gam Acts Cttee /sub-cttee/Reg.&Lic Cttee	Staff. Coun. (2.30pm)	<u>Nov</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	15 16 17 18 19	All Member Seminar	Cab (Finance) Sub / Cab Scrut Cttee / Cab

N.B. Members should note that has there is the ability to vary the start time up to an hour if there is a consensus in the committee to do that as previously agreed by the Democratic Services Committee.

Da	te	MEETING (a.m.)	MEETING (p.m.)	Da	te	MEETING (a.m.)	MEETING (p.m.)
<u>Nov</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	22 23 24 25 26	Planning Cttee. Governance & Audit Cttee	EDSC SC/CB Margam Crem. Joint Cttee.	<u>Jan</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	3 4 5 6 7	Planning Cttee.	NPT/Youth Counn. L.Forum (6.00pm) EDSC SC/CB
<u>Nov/</u> <u>Dec</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	29 30 1 2 3	Lic.&Gam Acts Cttee /sub-cttee/Reg.&Lic Cttee All Member Seminar RSD SC/CB	Personnel Cttee / School Stds PG (1.00pm) Corp. Parenting Panel	J <u>an</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	10 11 12 13 14	Lic.&Gam Acts Cttee /sub-cttee/Reg.&Lic Cttee. Stds. Cttee. All Member Seminar RSD SC/CB	Staff. Coun. (2.30pm) City Deal Jt. Scrutiny Cttee. Cab (Finance) Sub / Cab Scrut Cttee / Cab
<u>Dec</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	6 7 8 9 10	Ch/Vh Scrutiny TATA PSB	SCHW SC/CB	<u>Jan</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	17 18 19 20 21		CBC/CC Liaison Forum (4.00pm) SCHW SC/CB
Dec Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	13 14 15 16 17	Planning Cttee. All Member Seminar SE SC/CB / CSPP Scrut. Sub. Cttee.	Cab (Finance) Sub / Cab Scrut Cttee / Cab Lei. & Culture Scrut. Sub. Cttee.	<u>Jan</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	24 25 26 27 28	Vol. Sector. Liaison. Planning Cttee. All Member Seminar SE SC/CB	
<u>Dec</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	20 21 22 23 24		Council	<i>Jan∕</i> <u>Feb</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	31 1 2 3 4		Council
Dec Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	27 28 29 30 31			<u>Feb</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	7 8 9 10 11	Lic.&Gam Acts Cttee /sub-cttee/Reg.&Lic Cttee	Cab (Finance) Sub / Cab Scrut Cttee / Cab

<u>2021/2022</u>

Da	te	MEETING (a.m.)	MEETING (p.m.)	Da	te	MEETING (a.m.)	MEETING (p.m.)
<u>Feb</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	14 15 16 17 18	Coronavirus Member Panel Planning Cttee. Governance & Audit Cttee	EDSC SC/CB Margam Crem. Joint Cttee.	<u>Mar/</u> <u>Apr</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	28 29 30 31	Planning Cttee.	EDSC SC/CB
<u>Feb</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	21 22 23 24 25		Personnel Cttee All Member Seminar	<u>Apr</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	4 5 6 7 8	Lic.&Gam Acts Cttee /sub-cttee/Reg.&Lic Cttee. All Member Seminar RSD SC/CB	Staff. Coun. (2.30pm) Cab (Finance) Sub / Cab Scrut Cttee / Cab SCHW SC/CB
<u>Feb/</u> <u>Mar</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	28 1 2 3 4	Ch/Vh Scrutiny TATA PSB RSD SC/CB	SCHW SC/CB	<u>Apr</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	11 12 13 14 15	Dem. Serv. Cttee (11.00am)	Personnel Cttee
<u>Mar</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	7 8 9 10 11	Lic.&Gam Acts Cttee /sub-cttee/Reg.&Lic Cttee. Planning Cttee. All Member Seminar SE SC/CB	School Stds PG (1.00pm) City Deal Jt. Scrutiny Cttee. Cab (Finance) Sub / Cab Scrut Cttee / Cab Lei. & Culture Scrut. Sub. Cttee.	<u>Apr</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	18 19 20 21 22	Planning Cttee.	All Member Seminar
<u>Mar</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	14 15 16 17 18	CSPP Scrut. Sub. Cttee.	Council Corp. Parenting Panel	<u>Apr</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	25 26 27 28 29	Coronavirus Member Panel (10.00am) SE SC/CB	Council
<u>Mar</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	21 22 23 24 25	All Member Seminar		<u>May</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	2 3 4 5 6	Stds. Cttee.	City Deal Jt. Scrutiny Cttee. Cab (Finance) Sub / Cab Scrut Cttee / Cab NPT/Youth Counn. L.Forum (6.00pm)

<u>2021/2022</u>

Da	ıte	MEETING (a.m.)	MEETING (p.m.)	Dat	te	MEETING (a.m.)	MEETING (p.m.)
<u>May</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	9 10 11 12 13						
<u>May</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	16 17 18 19 20		Annual Council				
<u>May</u> Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri	23 24 25 26 27		Council				